
Innotec
416.993.3571

WestRep
604.544.4494

VL Marketing
514.586.7006

Hawaii

Alaska

Security Manufacturer’s Representative Territories

WestRep Marketing, Inc. 
604.544.4494

VL Marketing
438.393.3433

Canada Representatives

Washington

British Columbia
Alberta

Saskatchewan
Manitoba Ontario Quebec

N.B.

N.S.
Oregon

Arizona
New Mexico

Texas

Oklahoma

Kansas
Colorado

Utah
Nevada

California

Idaho

Montana North Dakota

South Dakota

Nebraska

Minnesota

Iowa

Missouri

Arkansas

Mississippi Alabama

Louisiana

Florida

Georgia

Tennessee

Wisconsin

Illinois Indiana
Ohio

Michigan

Kentucky

New Jersey

New York
Conn. R.I.

Mass.
N.H.

Maine

Wyoming

Pennsylvania

Virginia
Virginia
West

DelawareMd.

Vt.

Carolina

North Carolina

South

     

United States Representatives

Lovelle  
321.430.0046              

GT Reps
317.331.5662 

LRG
682.304.9340

Minuteman Contacts

Pittsburgh

800.238.7272  |  minutemanups.com  |  sizemyups.com 250410

Directors of Sales
·  Soutwest: Grissel De La Espriella
      gdelaespriella@minutemanups.com
      469-521-8890 

·  Northeast & Mid-Atlantic: Ferris Bond
      fbond@minutemanups.com
      202-423-3853

·  Southeast: John McIlwain
      jmcilwain@minutemanups.com
      972-757-1032

·  Midwest: Kelly Jeffery
      kjeffery@minutemanups.com
      708-699-6970

·  West: Jeffrey Crowe
      jcrowe@minutemanups.com
      469-521-8866

National Accounts Manager
·  Daniel Barrera
      dbarrera@minutemanups.com
      469-521-8852

·  Pacific Northwest: Christina Elliott
      celliott@minutemanups.com
      360-433-5634

Territory Sales Managers

·  Northeast: Frank Bernal
     fbernal@minutemanups.com
     469-521-8824

·   Southeast: Rod Warren
     rwarren@minutemanups.com
     770-331-2872

Inside Sales-Tech Support 
·  Midwest, West, Southwest, & Pacific Northwest: 
Matthew Hopkins
     mhopkins@minutemanups.com
     469-521-8835

·   Northeast & Southeast:  Jackson Barry
     Jbarry@minutemanups.com
     469-521-8845


